
TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2019

310.345.7500 CarswellandAssociates.com

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2019 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, 
NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. IF YOUR PROPERTY IS CURRENTLY LISTED WITH ANOTHER REAL ESTATE BROKER, PLEASE DISREGARD THIS OFFER. IT IS NOT OUR INTENTION TO SOLICIT THE OFFERINGS OF OTHER REAL ESTATE BROKERS. WE COOPERATE WITH THEM FULLY. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY.

460 S Las Palmas Avenue

460 S Las Palmas Avenue 1423 Oriole Drive

120 N Hudson Avenue
Hancock Park | 6 BD | 8 BA | Theatre | Guest House | $8,295,000 | Open Tues 11-2

Hancock Park | 6 BD | 8 BA | Pool | GH | $8,295,000 | By Appt Only

Hancock Park | 6 BD | 8 BA | Pool | $10,500,000 | Private Appt Only

Bird Streets | 1.2 Acres | Requires Full Restoration | $24,500,000 | Private Appt Only
Photo Not Current

Team Rep / Guy Hector

2341 Gloaming Way

1401 Moraga Drive | New Price!

2405 Glendower Avenue

BHPO | 4 BD | 5 BA | Pool | $13,800,000 | Open Tues 11-2

Bel Air | 5 BD | 7 BA | Pool | 10 Acres | $6,350,000 | Open Tues 11-2

Visit Our New Website At

Los Feliz | 6 BD | 7 BA | Pool | Guest Apt | $14,950,000 | Open Tues
11-2  &
5:30-7pm



INSIDE FRONT COVER

330 S MAPLETON DR | HOLMBY HILLS    $69,950,000
DREW FENTON | DRE 01317962

310.858.5474

©2019 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or feature of the property obtained from various sources. DRE 01160681

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

1026 RIDGEDALE DR | BEVERLY HILLS    $49,000,000
SUSAN SMITH | DRE 01187140 

310.492.0733

2500 WHITE STALLION RD | THOUSAND OAKS    $14,999,000
TIFFANY HU | DRE 017414536

310.849.9547

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

4100 CALLE ISABELLA | SAN CLEMENTE    $57,500,000
LINDA MAY | DRE 00475038

310.492.0735

1814 N DOHENY DR | SUNSET STRIP    $15,995,000
BRANDEN WILLIAMS | DRE 01774287, RAYNI WILLIAMS | DRE 01496786 

310.691.5935

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

133 S MAPLETON DR | HOLMBY HILLS    $78,000,000
RICK HILTON | DRE 00904327, JEFF HYLAND | DRE 00389584

 310.278.3311
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John Hathorn
310.924.4014
jh@phsrealty.com
DRE 00960182

SANTA MONICA
734 18th Street
$6,695,000
5 Bed | 6 Bath | 5,200 Sq Ft
8,940 Sq Ft Lot
By Appointment

BEVERLY HILLS
12027 Talus Place
$5,000,000
5 Bed | 7 Bath | 6,274 Sq Ft

Open Tuesday 11-2pm

Madison Hildebrand | Jennifer Chrisman
The Malibu Life Team
310.818.5788
team@themalibulife.com
DRE 01413280 | 01325526

Charles Pence 
310.403.9238
cp@phsrealty.com
DRE 00670728

SANTA MONICA
319 14th Street
$7,595,000
5 Bed | 8 Bath | 6,089 Sq Ft
 
By Appointment
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Shaun Alan-Lee 
310.975.5208
shaun.alanlee@compass.com
DRE 01955694

Max Repoff
617.970.2992
max.repoff@compass.com  
DRE 01955453

VENICE
235 Main Street, #318
$1,375,000
2 Bed | 2 Bath | 1,391 Sq Ft

By Appointment

Mimi & Maureen McCormick
310.367.2090 | 310.613.7924   
mimi@mccormicksla.com 
DRE 01816192 | 00716084

BRENTWOOD
2242 Jeffersonia Way
$2,995,000
4 Bed | 5 Bath | 4,043 Sq Ft
 
By Appointment

SANTA MONICA
121 Esparta Way
$13,995,000
6 Bed | 8 Bath | 8,432 Sq Ft
12,190 Sq Ft Lot
By Appointment

Charles Pence 
310.403.9238
cp@phsrealty.com
DRE 00670728
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Aaron Montelongo
310.600.0288
DRE 01298036

Danelle Lavin
310.367.7533
Aaron Kirman
424.249.7162
DRE 01880892 | 01296524

Jeannie Garr Roddy
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